Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20180906
(1/4)
suppression-filter_commercial_vaf201610fa-1_en.fm
I N D U C T O R S
Noise suppression filter
For audio lines (Class-D amplifier noise suppression)

AI speakers, Bluetooth speakers, TV speakers
Application guides: Smart phones/tablets
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
VAF 201610 F A - 131 - 1
Series name
L×W×H dimensions
Characteristics Internal code
Impedance
Marking
2.0×1.6×1.0 mm () at 100MHz
Impedance DC resistance Rated current Part No.
[100MHz]
( )typ. ( )max. ( )typ. (A)max. (A)typ.
130 0.040 0.032 3.08 3.62 VAF201610FA-131-1
280 0.050 0.042 2.69 3.16 VAF201610FA-281-1
440 0.076 0.063 2.19 2.58 VAF201610FA-441-1
840 0.079 0.066 2.14 2.52 VAF201610FA-841-1
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
Impedance 4294A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance 34420A Hewlett-Packard
REACH